Ne
/1

Yupexnenue

Anpec
YUPEIKIACHUS

Jlata

Bpewmst paboTsr

TenedoH a1 cripaBok

KpacHoceabcKkuil paiioH

B3pociioe HaceseHue

T'BY3 «I'TI Ne 93

31.12.2020
02.01.2021
07.01.2021

9.00 o 15.00

TBY3 «I'TI Ne 106»

01.01.2021
04.01.2021
06.01.2021
10.01.2021

9.00 o 15.00

TBY3 «I'TI Ne 91»

03.01.2021
05.01.2021
08.01.2021
09.01.2021

9.00 o 15.00

Jlerckoe

HaCeJICHUC

T'BY3 «I'TI No 93»; ATTO Ne 28

31.12.2020
02.01.2021
07.01.2021

9.00-15.00

T'BY3 «I'TI Ne 106»; ATIO Ne 37

01.01.2021
04.01.2021
06.01.2021
10.01.2021

9.00-15.00

TBY3 «I'TI Ne 91»; ATTO Ne 65

03.01.2021
05.01.2021
08.01.2021

09.01.2021

9.00-15.00




